
Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 1.936

2. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 552

3. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 546

4. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 494

5. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 419

6. C56 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF OVARY 364

7. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS WITH OTHER SPE… 350

8. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 350

9. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 307

10. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSPECIFIED 300

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2021

ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE,
UNSPECIFIED
BENIGN NEOPLASM OF
BREAST
END-STAGE RENAL
DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF OVARY
NON-INSULIN-DEPEND
DIABETES MELLITUS WIT…
CALCULUS OF KIDNEY
PAIN IN JOINT
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HE…

34,5%

9,8%

5,3%
5,5%

6,2%

6,2%

6,5%

7,5%

8,8%

9,7%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 2 0 2 0 3 27 225 994 683 1.936

2. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 0 0 1 113 346 92 552

3. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 0 15 89 229 213 546

4. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 0 0 1 1 3 12 141 275 61 494

5. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 0 0 0 0 3 9 86 197 124 419

6. C56 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF OVARY 0 0 1 0 4 9 97 213 40 364

7. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS … 0 0 0 0 1 3 28 155 163 350

8. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 0 0 0 0 2 13 51 146 138 350

9. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 0 0 3 4 2 69 51 131 47 307

10. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSP… 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 124 158 300

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO

INSTALASI REKAM MEDIS DAN INFOKES

JANUARI



Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 2.207

2. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 741

3. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 644

4. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 592

5. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS WITH OTHER SPE… 563

6. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 515

7. M175 OTHER SECONDARY GONARTHROSIS 429

8. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 375

9. N40 HYPERPLASIA OF PROSTATE 356

10. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSPECIFIED 299

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2021

ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
BENIGN NEOPLASM OF
BREAST
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE,
UNSPECIFIED
NON-INSULIN-DEPEND
DIABETES MELLITUS WIT…
END-STAGE RENAL
DISEASE
OTHER SECONDARY
GONARTHROSIS
PAIN IN JOINT
HYPERPLASIA OF PROST…
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HE…

32,8%

11%

4,4%
5,3%

5,6%

6,4%

7,7%

8,4%

8,8%
9,6%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 0 0 5 0 5 34 242 1.172 749 2.207

2. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 0 0 3 2 3 11 194 428 100 741

3. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 0 0 12 145 384 103 644

4. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 0 17 94 278 203 592

5. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS … 0 0 0 0 2 6 35 270 250 563

6. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 0 0 0 0 2 21 119 212 161 515

7. M175 OTHER SECONDARY GONARTHROSIS 0 1 2 1 11 37 55 183 139 429

8. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 0 0 6 4 5 81 92 120 67 375

9. N40 HYPERPLASIA OF PROSTATE 0 0 0 0 2 5 33 120 196 356

10. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSP… 0 0 0 0 0 3 29 126 141 299
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FEBRUARI



Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 2.865

2. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 823

3. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 814

4. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 777

5. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSPECIFIED 504

6. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 495

7. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 457

8. N40 HYPERPLASIA OF PROSTATE 451

9. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 447

10. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 431

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2021

ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
BENIGN NEOPLASM OF
BREAST
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
END-STAGE RENAL
DISEASE
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC
HEART DISEASE, UNSPE…
PAIN IN JOINT
CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE,
UNSPECIFIED
HYPERPLASIA OF
PROSTATE
GONARTHROSIS, UNSPE…
LOW BACK PAIN

35,5%

10,2%

5,3%
5,5%

5,6%

5,7%

6,1%

6,3%

9,6%

10,1%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 0 1 4 1 5 33 308 1.426 1.087 2.865

2. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 0 0 2 6 3 14 206 492 100 823

3. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 0 1 5 174 513 121 814

4. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 0 0 0 0 3 38 171 341 224 777

5. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSP… 0 0 0 0 1 2 38 206 257 504

6. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 0 0 4 10 5 83 116 176 101 495

7. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 0 12 75 179 191 457

8. N40 HYPERPLASIA OF PROSTATE 0 0 0 4 1 4 34 161 247 451

9. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 1 2 6 42 84 198 114 447

10. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 0 0 1 0 1 44 78 163 144 431

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
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MARET



Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 2.381

2. M8907 ALGONEURODYSTROPHY, ANKLE/FOOT 1.569

3. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 1.105

4. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 1.031

5. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 876

6. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 826

7. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS WITH MULTIP… 709

8. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 665

9. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 665

10. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 595

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2021

ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
ALGONEURODYSTROPHY,
ANKLE/FOOT
CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE,
UNSPECIFIED
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
BENIGN NEOPLASM OF
BREAST
GONARTHROSIS,
UNSPECIFIED
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
LOW BACK PAIN
END-STAGE RENAL DISE…
PAIN IN JOINT

22,8%

15,1%

10,6%

5,7%
6,4%

6,4%

6,8%

7,9%

8,4%

9,9%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 0 0 1 5 2 43 225 1.220 885 2.381

2. M8907 ALGONEURODYSTROPHY, ANKLE/FOOT 0 0 0 1 4 69 247 812 436 1.569

3. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 0 27 133 480 465 1.105

4. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 0 2 14 248 617 150 1.031

5. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 0 0 1 0 2 25 235 517 96 876

6. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 3 17 91 136 317 262 826

7. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 1 5 40 375 288 709

8. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 0 0 0 0 2 26 111 323 203 665

9. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 0 0 0 5 6 59 113 273 209 665

10. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 0 0 3 3 8 77 154 245 105 595

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO
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Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 1.929

2. M8907 ALGONEURODYSTROPHY, ANKLE/FOOT 1.257

3. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 1.234

4. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 1.135

5. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 824

6. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS WITH OTHER SPE… 592

7. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS WITH MULTIP… 567

8. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 502

9. N40 HYPERPLASIA OF PROSTATE 486

10. I152 HYPERTENSION SECONDARY TO ENDOCRINE DISORDERS 470

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2021

ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
ALGONEURODYSTROPHY,
ANKLE/FOOT
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE,
UNSPECIFIED
GONARTHROSIS,
UNSPECIFIED
NON-INSULIN-DEPEND
DIABETES MELLITUS WIT…
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
PAIN IN JOINT
HYPERPLASIA OF PROST…
HYPERTENSION SECOND…

21,4%

14%

13,7%

5,2%
5,4%

5,6%

6,3%

6,6%

9,2%

12,6%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 1 0 3 0 0 33 210 929 753 1.929

2. M8907 ALGONEURODYSTROPHY, ANKLE/FOOT 0 0 1 0 2 62 186 622 384 1.257

3. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 1 0 3 2 27 260 787 154 1.234

4. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 0 30 155 493 457 1.135

5. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 2 2 24 93 145 326 232 824

6. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS … 0 0 0 0 1 6 35 270 280 592

7. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 1 3 27 302 234 567

8. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 0 0 3 7 9 70 134 194 85 502

9. N40 HYPERPLASIA OF PROSTATE 0 0 1 3 0 10 33 171 268 486

10. I152 HYPERTENSION SECONDARY TO ENDOCRINE … 0 0 0 0 0 20 57 239 154 470

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO
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MEI



Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 2.325

2. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 1.570

3. M8907 ALGONEURODYSTROPHY, ANKLE/FOOT 1.421

4. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 940

5. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 908

6. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS WITH MULTIP… 743

7. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 710

8. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 621

9. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 597

10. N40 HYPERPLASIA OF PROSTATE 556

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2021

ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
ALGONEURODYSTROPHY,
ANKLE/FOOT
CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE,
UNSPECIFIED
GONARTHROSIS,
UNSPECIFIED
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
PAIN IN JOINT
LOW BACK PAIN
END-STAGE RENAL
DISEASE
HYPERPLASIA OF PROST…

22,4%

15,1%

5,4%
5,7%

6%

6,8%

7,2%

8,7%

9% 13,7%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 2 3 6 2 3 28 265 1.148 868 2.325

2. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 1 1 0 31 353 996 188 1.570

3. M8907 ALGONEURODYSTROPHY, ANKLE/FOOT 0 2 0 3 2 64 194 732 424 1.421

4. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 0 26 138 387 389 940

5. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 4 11 118 189 344 242 908

6. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 0 3 50 398 292 743

7. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 0 0 9 7 11 118 202 256 107 710

8. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 0 1 0 0 3 37 103 284 193 621

9. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 0 0 2 1 1 19 112 280 182 597

10. N40 HYPERPLASIA OF PROSTATE 0 0 5 2 1 11 56 206 275 556

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO

INSTALASI REKAM MEDIS DAN INFOKES

JUNI



Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 1.232

2. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 1.010

3. M8907 ALGONEURODYSTROPHY, ANKLE/FOOT 765

4. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS WITH MULTIP… 646

5. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 525

6. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 501

7. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 405

8. I152 HYPERTENSION SECONDARY TO ENDOCRINE DISORDERS 352

9. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSPECIFIED 327

10. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS WITH OTHER SPE… 289

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2021

MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
ALGONEURODYSTROPHY,
ANKLE/FOOT
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
END-STAGE RENAL
DISEASE
CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE,
UNSPECIFIED
GONARTHROSIS,
UNSPECIFIED
HYPERTENSION SECOND…
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HE…
NON-INSULIN-DEPEND D…

20,4%

16,7%

12,6%

4,8%
5,4%

5,8%

6,7%

8,3%

8,7%

10,7%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 0 2 11 276 817 126 1.232

2. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 0 0 1 0 2 15 101 527 364 1.010

3. M8907 ALGONEURODYSTROPHY, ANKLE/FOOT 0 0 2 0 0 48 103 383 229 765

4. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 0 4 34 348 260 646

5. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 0 0 0 0 1 17 78 258 171 525

6. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 0 11 75 230 185 501

7. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 2 6 52 95 134 116 405

8. I152 HYPERTENSION SECONDARY TO ENDOCRINE … 0 0 0 0 0 7 34 179 132 352

9. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSP… 0 0 0 0 0 2 17 148 160 327

10. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS … 0 0 0 0 1 5 25 127 131 289

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
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Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 1.434

2. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 1.241

3. M8907 ALGONEURODYSTROPHY, ANKLE/FOOT 1.177

4. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 902

5. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS WITH OTHER SPE… 694

6. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS WITH MULTIP… 598

7. I152 HYPERTENSION SECONDARY TO ENDOCRINE DISORDERS 480

8. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 464

9. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSPECIFIED 459

10. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 456

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2021

ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
ALGONEURODYSTROPHY,
ANKLE/FOOT
END-STAGE RENAL
DISEASE
NON-INSULIN-DEPEND
DIABETES MELLITUS WIT…
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
HYPERTENSION
SECONDARY TO ENDOCR…
LOW BACK PAIN
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HE…
GONARTHROSIS, UNSPE…

18,1%

15,7%

14,9%

5,8%
5,8%

5,9%

6,1%

7,6%

8,8%

11,4%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 0 0 0 0 0 23 167 760 484 1.434

2. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 0 0 23 299 772 147 1.241

3. M8907 ALGONEURODYSTROPHY, ANKLE/FOOT 1 0 2 2 3 66 169 596 338 1.177

4. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 0 0 1 0 1 22 124 461 293 902

5. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS … 0 0 0 0 1 12 74 349 258 694

6. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 1 3 39 338 217 598

7. I152 HYPERTENSION SECONDARY TO ENDOCRINE … 0 0 0 0 0 16 87 236 141 480

8. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 0 0 0 0 2 27 90 181 164 464

9. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSP… 0 0 0 0 0 2 30 191 236 459

10. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 1 1 11 72 107 148 116 456

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
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Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 1.125

2. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 430

3. M8907 ALGONEURODYSTROPHY, ANKLE/FOOT 277

4. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 107

5. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS WITH OTHER SPE… 93

6. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS WITH MULTIP… 92

7. I152 HYPERTENSION SECONDARY TO ENDOCRINE DISORDERS 78

8. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 77

9. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSPECIFIED 63

10. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 61

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2021

ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
ALGONEURODYSTROPHY,
ANKLE/FOOT
END-STAGE RENAL
DISEASE
NON-INSULIN-DEPEND
DIABETES MELLITUS WIT…
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
HYPERTENSION
SECONDARY TO ENDOCR…
LOW BACK PAIN
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HE…
GONARTHROSIS, UNSPE…

46,8%
4,5%

11,5%

17,9%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 0 0 0 1 1 34 272 691 126 1.125

2. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 1 9 42 104 169 105 430

3. M8907 ALGONEURODYSTROPHY, ANKLE/FOOT 0 0 0 2 1 10 30 105 129 277

4. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 1 22 72 12 107

5. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS … 0 0 0 0 0 5 29 50 9 93

6. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 1 4 21 56 10 92

7. I152 HYPERTENSION SECONDARY TO ENDOCRINE … 0 0 1 1 0 4 9 45 18 78

8. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 0 0 0 0 0 6 17 47 7 77

9. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSP… 0 0 0 1 0 7 19 29 7 63

10. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 49 61

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO
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Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 820

2. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 268

3. N40 HYPERPLASIA OF PROSTATE 168

4. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 65

5. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 60

6. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF THYROID GLAND 56

7. C180 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, CAECUM 55

8. C500 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 49

9. C61 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF PROSTATE 37

10. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 37

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2021

MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
GONARTHROSIS,
UNSPECIFIED
HYPERPLASIA OF
PROSTATE
CALCULUS OF KIDNEY
END-STAGE RENAL
DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF THYROID GLAND
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
CAECUM
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
NIPPLE AND AREOLA
BENIGN NEOPLASM OF B…
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM…

4%

10,4%

16,6%

50,8%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 0 0 12 185 509 114 820

2. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 1 0 3 26 36 117 85 268

3. N40 HYPERPLASIA OF PROSTATE 0 0 0 0 0 4 18 60 86 168

4. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 0 0 0 0 2 2 10 38 13 65

5. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 4 17 26 13 60

6. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF THYROID GLAND 0 0 0 0 1 7 15 29 4 56

7. C180 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, CAECUM 0 0 0 0 0 5 17 28 5 55

8. C500 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 24 10 49

9. C61 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF PROSTATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 27 37

10. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 15 4 37

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO

INSTALASI REKAM MEDIS DAN INFOKES

OKTOBER



Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 1.364

2. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 399

3. N40 HYPERPLASIA OF PROSTATE 277

4. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 188

5. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 179

6. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF THYROID GLAND 158

7. C180 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, CAECUM 107

8. C500 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 106

9. C61 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF PROSTATE 101

10. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 95

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2021

MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
GONARTHROSIS,
UNSPECIFIED
HYPERPLASIA OF
PROSTATE
CALCULUS OF KIDNEY
END-STAGE RENAL
DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF THYROID GLAND
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
CAECUM
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
NIPPLE AND AREOLA
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM…
BENIGN NEOPLASM OF B…

45,9%

5,3%

6%

6,3%

9,3%

13,4%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 1 3 34 332 813 181 1.364

2. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 3 1 6 35 171 183 399

3. N40 HYPERPLASIA OF PROSTATE 0 0 0 3 3 30 32 91 118 277

4. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 0 0 0 0 2 0 30 127 29 188

5. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 0 1 0 1 3 15 26 88 45 179

6. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF THYROID GLAND 0 0 0 2 6 3 27 91 29 158

7. C180 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, CAECUM 0 0 1 0 0 6 31 52 17 107

8. C500 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 0 0 0 0 0 7 24 55 20 106

9. C61 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF PROSTATE 0 0 0 0 0 16 17 54 14 101

10. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 25 67 95

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO

INSTALASI REKAM MEDIS DAN INFOKES

NOVEMBER



Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 1.454

2. M230 CYSTIC MENISCUS 459

3. N40 HYPERPLASIA OF PROSTATE 454

4. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 207

5. C500 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 192

6. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 160

7. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 151

8. K800 CALCULUS OF GALLBLADDER WITH ACUTE CHOLECYSTITIS 136

9. C180 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, CAECUM 116

10. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 111

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2021

MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
CYSTIC MENISCUS
HYPERPLASIA OF
PROSTATE
GONARTHROSIS,
UNSPECIFIED
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
NIPPLE AND AREOLA
END-STAGE RENAL
DISEASE
CALCULUS OF KIDNEY
CALCULUS OF
GALLBLADDER WITH AC…
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
CAECUM
BENIGN NEOPLASM OF B…

42,3%

4%

4,4%

4,7%

5,6%

6%

13,2%

13,3%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 0 0 28 338 894 194 1.454

2. M230 CYSTIC MENISCUS 0 1 1 4 10 71 83 149 140 459

3. N40 HYPERPLASIA OF PROSTATE 0 0 1 3 3 12 36 198 201 454

4. M179 GONARTHROSIS, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 1 6 13 30 106 51 207

5. C500 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 0 0 0 0 0 3 29 129 31 192

6. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 0 1 1 0 1 8 24 97 28 160

7. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 0 0 0 0 2 9 21 90 29 151

8. K800 CALCULUS OF GALLBLADDER WITH ACUTE C… 0 0 0 0 0 10 39 66 21 136

9. C180 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, CAECUM 0 0 0 0 0 5 27 57 27 116

10. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 0 0 0 0 0 17 23 55 16 111

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO
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